Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Morgan-Gibbins - (1655604) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:37.47
1:38.88
1:39.97
1:48.91
1:57.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:37.47
1:38.88
1:39.97
1:48.91
1:57.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

129
123
119
92

73

WA Pts

129
123
119
92

73

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

07/12/23
12/11/23
08/10/23
02/09/23
10/12/22

Date

07/12/23
12/11/23
08/10/23
02/09/23
10/12/22

Meet

Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2023
Loughborough Town SC Poppy Gala 2023

The City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2023
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023

Loughborough Town SC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Meet

Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2023
Loughborough Town SC Poppy Gala 2023

The City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2023
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023

Loughborough Town SC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicester

Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicester

Loughborough

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



