## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hugo Morgan-Gibbins - (1655604) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.47	129	Н	07/12/23	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:38.88	123	Н	12/11/23	Loughborough Town SC Poppy Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:39.97	119	Н	08/10/23	The City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2023	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:48.91	92	Н	02/09/23	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:57.47	73	Н	10/12/22	Loughborough Town SC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.47	129	Н	07/12/23	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:38.88	123	Н	12/11/23	Loughborough Town SC Poppy Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:39.97	119	Н	08/10/23	The City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2023	Leicester	Loughborough	3
1:48.91	92	Н	02/09/23	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:57.47	73	Н	10/12/22	Loughborough Town SC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS